TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

54222

6307

70241

54289

Namn

Blanc Ivoire

Chablis Magnum

Saint Bris

Virginie de Valandraud Blanc

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-05-23

Argéng
2020
2020
2020

2020

Producent

Chateau Soucherie

Clotilde Davenne

Clotilde Davenne

Domaine Thunevin

Land

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Frankrike

Typ
Vitt
vitt
vitt

Vitt

Volym
750 ml
1500 ml
750 ml

750 ml

Pris*

199 kr

479 kr

169 kr

449 kr



